
 

 

                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

IPSWICH 2023 

 

LEAGUE – FINISHED 4th OF 7 TEAMS, LOST TO SHEFIELD IN PLAY OFF FINAL 
K.O.CUP – BEAT SHEFFIELD IN FINAL 
 

2024-01-02 

SPECIAL THANKS TO HOWARD JONES FOR SUPPLYING PROGRAMME FRONT COVERS 



 

1st ISSUE 



Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH PETERBOROUGH0.0 0.0 DATE: 23/03/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH IPSWICH42.0 48.0 DATE: 27/03/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PEDERSEN, Nicki INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 ANDERSEN, Hans 1 1* 3 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 1 0 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 BASSO, Benjamin 3 3 2 3 2 R 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

5 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2 2 2* 1 1 1 6 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 COOK, Ben 2* 0 0 1* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 3 1* 0 1* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2* 2 2* 2* 2* 5 10.0 4.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik 3 0 2 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 3 1 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1 0 3 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 2 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 HUME, Danyon 0 0 1* 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1 0 1* 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J ANDERSEN, H PEDERSEN, N 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0F/ExcRISS, E 60.7

2 COOK, B THOMPSON, J HUME, D 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0JENKINS, J 61.3

3 KING, D WORRALL, R REW, K 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0BASSO, B 60.4

4 IVERSEN, N JENKINS, J THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.7

5 DOYLE, J WORRALL, R RISS, E 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0BASSO, B 60.2

6 BASSO, B ANDERSEN, H HUME, D 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.4

7 IVERSEN, N REW, K COOK, B 2.0 4.0 22.0 20.0KING, D 60.6

8 RISS, E THOMPSON, J JENKINS, J 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0ANDERSEN, H 60.8

9 SAYFUTDINOV, E HUME, D WORRALL, R 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0BASSO, B 60.4

10 IVERSEN, N KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0ANDERSEN, H 61.0

11 DOYLE, J IVERSEN, N COOK, B 1.0 5.0 34.0 32.0RISS, E 60.8

12 WORRALL, R JENKINS, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0KING, D 60.9

13 DOYLE, J IVERSEN, N ANDERSEN, H 1.0 5.0 38.0 40.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.8

14 BASSO, B COOK, B THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 41.0 43.0REW, K 60.8

15 DOYLE, J IVERSEN, N BASSO, B 1.0 5.0 42.0 48.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 59.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 30/03/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 1st LEGVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 30/03/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 1st LEGVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH LEICESTER48.0 42.0 DATE: 06/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 2* 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 REW, Keynan 0 1 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2 2 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 RISS, Erik 0 0 1* 1* 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 1 2* 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 0 0 0 2 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1* 0 1* 3 2.0 2.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 2 3 2* 0 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

2 SEDGMAN, Justin 1* 1 3 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 LAWSON, Richard 1* 2 0 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 2 1* 2 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 MORRIS, Nick 2 2 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 3 0 0 1* 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FRICKE, M SEDGMAN, J REW, K 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0DOYLE, J 56.1

2 HUME, D THOMPSON, J THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0ALLEN, J 56.9

3 HARRIS, C LAWSON, R RISS, E 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0KING, D 57.6

4 MORRIS, N THOMPSON, D THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.7

5 KING, D SEDGMAN, J RISS, E 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0FRICKE, M 56.9

6 MORRIS, N REW, K ALLEN, J 4.0 2.0 18.0 18.0DOYLE, J 57.0

7 LAWSON, R HARRIS, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.1

8 REW, K THOMPSON, J THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 24.0 24.0SEDGMAN, J 58.1

9 KING, D RISS, E ALLEN, J 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0MORRIS, N 57.5

10 HARRIS, C REW, K LAWSON, R 4.0 2.0 31.0 29.0DOYLE, J 57.4

11 FRICKE, M SAYFUTDINOV, E HUME, D 1.0 5.0 32.0 34.0SEDGMAN, J 58.0

12 LAWSON, R ALLEN, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 35.0 37.0KING, D 58.4

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E FRICKE, M MORRIS, N 5.0 1.0 40.0 38.0DOYLE, J 57.6

14 HUME, D RISS, E ALLEN, J 2.0 4.0 42.0 42.0HARRIS, C 58.2

15 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M HARRIS, C 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BELLE VUE41.0 49.0 DATE: 13/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 R 3 1* 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1 2 0 F 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 2* 2 3 0 3 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 HUME, Danyon 0 2 0 2* 1 1 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 0 R 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 2 3 1 1 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 1* 2* 2 0 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom 2 1 1* 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 3 2 3 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 3 0 3 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 LIDSEY, Jaimon 3 1 0 3 2* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

7 ROWE, Anders 1 1 1* 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BEWLEY, D BLODORN, N HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0DOYLE, J 56.6

2 HUME, D ROWE, An THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0LIDSEY, J 57.9

3 BRENNAN, T WRIGHT, C REW, K 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0KING, D 57.8

4 SAYFUTDINOV, E ROWE, An THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 10.0 14.0RetKURTZ, B 57.0

5 BLODORN, N REW, K KING, D 1.0 5.0 11.0 19.0RetBEWLEY, D 56.6

6 SAYFUTDINOV, E LIDSEY, J KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 16.0 20.0DOYLE, J 58.2

7 SAYFUTDINOV, E BRENNAN, T HUME, D 2.0 4.0 18.0 26.0WRIGHT, C 60.2

8 BLODORN, N ROWE, An THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 21.0 27.0KING, D 61.0

9 REW, K KING, D LIDSEY, J 3.0 3.0 24.0 30.0KURTZ, B 58.6

10 WRIGHT, C BRENNAN, T REW, K 3.0 3.0 27.0 33.0DOYLE, J 59.0

11 HUME, D BEWLEY, D BLODORN, N 5.0 1.0 32.0 34.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.5

12 BRENNAN, T HUME, D KING, D 1.0 5.0 33.0 39.0LIDSEY, J 59.2

13 DOYLE, J BEWLEY, D SAYFUTDINOV, E 2.0 4.0 35.0 43.0KURTZ, B

14 LIDSEY, J HUME, D REW, K 1.0 5.0 36.0 48.0FWRIGHT, C

15 DOYLE, J BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 41.0 49.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER IPSWICH43.0 47.0 DATE: 17/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 85.0 95.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 3 0 1* 1 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

2 SEDGMAN, Justin 1 2 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 LAWSON, Richard 3 2 1* 3 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 2* 1* 2 3 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

5 MORRIS, Nick 2 2 1* 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 0 1* 2 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1 0 1* 2* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 3 2* 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 0 3 3 3 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 4 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 1 1 0 0 0 6 5.0 0.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe R 2* 0 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0RetFRICKE, M 59.6

2 THOMPSON, J THOMPSON, D ALLEN, J 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0HUME, D 61.5

3 HARRIS, C REW, K KING, D 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0LAWSON, R 60.0

4 MORRIS, N HUME, D THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.8

5 LAWSON, R HARRIS, C REW, K 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0DOYLE, J 59.6

6 SEDGMAN, J HUME, D FRICKE, M 2.0 4.0 17.0 19.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.3

7 MORRIS, N ALLEN, J REW, K 3.0 3.0 20.0 22.0KING, D 60.8

8 SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, D THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 23.0 25.0KING, D 60.6

9 HARRIS, C LAWSON, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 26.0 28.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.3

10 SEDGMAN, J FRICKE, M REW, K 3.0 3.0 29.0 31.0KING, D 61.4

11 ALLEN, J MORRIS, N HUME, D 3.0 3.0 32.0 34.0DOYLE, J 61.4

12 KING, D ALLEN, J HUME, D 4.0 2.0 36.0 36.0LAWSON, R 60.9

13 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M MORRIS, N 1.0 5.0 37.0 41.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.5

14 THOMPSON, D REW, K THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 42.0 42.0HARRIS, C 62.5

15 DOYLE, J LAWSON, R FRICKE, M 1.0 5.0 43.0 47.0REW, K 61.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH SHEFFIELD47.0 43.0 DATE: 20/04/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 1* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 3 1 2* EX 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 1 1 0 1 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 2* 3 2 2* 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

6 HUME, Danyon R 0 1* 3 0 1 3 7 8.0 1.0 9.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 2 R 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 1* 2 1* 0 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 0 2* 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 ELLIS, Adam 2 1 R 3 1 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 BELLEGO, David 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST 3 2 3 3 F 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 KERR, Lewis 3 1* 2* 2* 2 5 10.0 3.0 13.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 0 3 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOWARTH, K HOLDER, Ja. HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetDOYLE, J 58.0

2 THOMPSON, J GILKES, D HUME, D 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0KERR, L 61.2

3 ELLIS, A REW, K BELLEGO, D 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0KING, D 60.0

4 SAYFUTDINOV, E HUME, D GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0NICHOLLS, S 60.1

5 HOLDER, Ja. REW, K HOWARTH, K 4.0 2.0 16.0 14.0KING, D 59.4

6 NICHOLLS, S KERR, L THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0RetDOYLE, J 58.2

7 SAYFUTDINOV, E ELLIS, A BELLEGO, D 5.0 1.0 24.0 18.0HUME, D 60.4

8 HOWARTH, K REW, K THOMPSON, J 1.0 5.0 25.0 23.0GILKES, D 60.2

9 KERR, L KING, D REW, K 1.0 5.0 26.0 28.0NICHOLLS, S 58.8

10 KING, D BELLEGO, D ELLIS, A 5.0 1.0 31.0 29.0RetDOYLE, J 59.7

11 HOWARTH, K HOLDER, Ja. HUME, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 32.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.9

12 KERR, L HUME, D KING, D 1.0 5.0 35.0 37.0F/ExcELLIS, A

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E DOYLE, J HOLDER, Ja. 3.0 3.0 38.0 40.0NICHOLLS, S 59.5

14 KERR, L REW, K GILKES, D 4.0 2.0 42.0 42.0HUME, D 60.1

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E ELLIS, A NICHOLLS, S 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0FDOYLE, J 59.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH KING'S LYNN52.0 38.0 DATE: 01/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2* 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 RISS, Erik R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2 3 1* 1 0 6 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 0 2 2* 2 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2* 3 2* 0 0 1* 6 8.0 3.0 11.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1 0 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KLINDT, Nicolai 0 3 2 1 2 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 JORGENSEN, Thomas 1 1 2 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 JAKOBSEN, Frederik 2 2 0 EX 2* 1* 6 7.0 2.0 9.0

4 KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 0 1* 1 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

5 PALM TOFT, Micheal 0 2 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 HOWARTH, Kyle GUEST EX 1* 3 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason 2 1 1* 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HUME, D JORGENSEN, T KLINDT, N 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0DOYLE, J 57.1

2 EDWARDS, Ja THOMPSON, J HOWARTH, K 4.0 2.0 9.0 3.0HUME, D 58.4

3 JAKOBSEN, F REW, K KASPRZAK, K 4.0 2.0 13.0 5.0KING, D 57.6

4 HUME, D EDWARDS, Ja PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 18.0 6.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.5

5 KING, D JORGENSEN, T REW, K 2.0 4.0 20.0 10.0KLINDT, N 56.7

6 PALM TOFT, M HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 23.0 13.0DOYLE, J 56.6

7 JAKOBSEN, F KASPRZAK, K HUME, D 3.0 3.0 26.0 16.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 55.9

8 JORGENSEN, T EDWARDS, Ja THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 29.0 19.0KING, D 57.6

9 REW, K KING, D JAKOBSEN, F 3.0 3.0 32.0 22.0PALM TOFT, M 57.5

10 REW, K KASPRZAK, K JAKOBSEN, F 5.0 1.0 37.0 23.0F/ExcDOYLE, J 56.7

11 KLINDT, N JORGENSEN, T HUME, D 3.0 3.0 40.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.2

12 JAKOBSEN, F KING, D THOMPSON, J 1.0 5.0 41.0 31.0HOWARTH, K 58.7

13 DOYLE, J KLINDT, N PALM TOFT, M 5.0 1.0 46.0 32.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.2

14 REW, K HUME, D EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 49.0 35.0HOWARTH, K 59.4

15 KLINDT, N JAKOBSEN, F KING, D 3.0 3.0 52.0 38.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 04/05/2023

POSTPONED DUE TO DAMAGE TO TRACK FENCE CAUSED BY STOCK CAR MEETING

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: POSTPONED AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 1st LEGVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 08/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 1st LEGVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH PETERBOROUGH57.0 33.0 DATE: 11/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 2* 3 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 RISS, Erik R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 17.0 0.0 17.0

4 REW, Keynan 2* 2* 3 2* 3 5 12.0 3.0 15.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 2 3 2* 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

6 HUME, Danyon 0 2 0 0 2* EX 6 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 0 1 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 JAKOBSEN, Frederik GUEST 2 1 1 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

2 ANDERSEN, Hans 1* R 1* R 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin 0 1 1 3 0 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 3 0 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2 2 1 0 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 COOK, Ben 1 1* 2 0 1 1* 6 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan INJURED 3 EX 2 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 JAKOBSEN, F ANDERSEN, H HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0DOYLE, J 57.3

2 HUME, D COOK, B THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0JENKINS, J 59.1

3 REW, K WORRALL, R BASSO, B 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0KING, D 58.9

4 IVERSEN, N THOMPSON, J JENKINS, J 4.0 2.0 14.0 10.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E

5 REW, K JAKOBSEN, F ANDERSEN, H 5.0 1.0 19.0 11.0RetKING, D 57.6

6 IVERSEN, N COOK, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 22.0 14.0DOYLE, J 58.3

7 SAYFUTDINOV, E BASSO, B HUME, D 2.0 4.0 24.0 18.0WORRALL, R 58.1

8 COOK, B ANDERSEN, H THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0REW, K 58.9

9 REW, K IVERSEN, N COOK, B 5.0 1.0 32.0 22.0KING, D 58.3

10 DOYLE, J BASSO, B WORRALL, R 5.0 1.0 37.0 23.0KING, D 58.8

11 HUME, D JAKOBSEN, F ANDERSEN, H 5.0 1.0 42.0 24.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 58.0

12 KING, D COOK, B THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 44.0 28.0BASSO, B 59.0

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E JAKOBSEN, F IVERSEN, N 5.0 1.0 49.0 29.0DOYLE, J 58.4

14 WORRALL, R COOK, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 52.0 32.0F/ExcREW, K 59.5

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E IVERSEN, N BASSO, B 5.0 1.0 57.0 33.0KING, D 58.7
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE MONMORE GREEN

WOLVERHAMPTON IPSWICH49.0 41.0 DATE: 22/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 2 3 3 1 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 1 1* 3 2* 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

3 COOK, Craig GUEST R 2 0 2 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

4 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 0 1 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 3 3 2 2* 0 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 0 0 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 FLINT, Leon 2* 0 1 1* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 2* 3 1 3 6 14.0 1.0 15.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 0 1 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 2 1 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 REW, Keynan 1* 1* 0 1 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 1* 3 3 0 2* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

6 HUME, Danyon 1 2 0 F 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe R 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J WORRALL, S BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0MASTERS, S 55.7

2 FLINT, L HUME, D THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 9.0 3.0RetCOOK, Z 56.9

3 KING, D REW, K COOK, C 3.0 3.0 12.0 6.0RetDOUGLAS, R 56.6

4 HUME, D SAYFUTDINOV, E FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 15.0 9.0SCHLEIN, Rory 56.3

5 COOK, C BARKER, B DOUGLAS, R 2.0 4.0 17.0 13.0DOYLE, J 56.1

6 MASTERS, S WORRALL, S HUME, D 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.3

7 KING, D REW, K COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0SCHLEIN, Rory 56.2

8 BARKER, B FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0WORRALL, S 57.2

9 DOYLE, J DOUGLAS, R COOK, C 1.0 5.0 28.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.5

10 WORRALL, S KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0MASTERS, S 57.4

11 SCHLEIN, Rory BARKER, B COOK, Z 2.0 4.0 35.0 31.0DOYLE, J 57.1

12 COOK, C FLINT, L HUME, D 3.0 3.0 38.0 34.0FKING, D 57.8

13 SCHLEIN, Rory DOYLE, J SAYFUTDINOV, E 5.0 1.0 43.0 35.0MASTERS, S 57.8

14 COOK, Z REW, K THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 48.0 36.0DOUGLAS, R 57.6

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E MASTERS, S SCHLEIN, Rory 1.0 5.0 49.0 41.0DOYLE, J 58.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH LEICESTER47.0 43.0 DATE: 25/05/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 3 1 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 0 2* 3 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 1 T 3 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 2 3 3 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 2* 3 1 0 0 0 7 9.0 1.0 10.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe R 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 1 3 2 2 2 1 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 1* 1 2 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 LAWSON, Richard R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 2* 3 1* 3 3 EX 6 12.0 2.0 14.0

5 MORRIS, Nick EX 1 EX 2 0 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 2 1 0 1 2* 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1* 0 2 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M BARKER, B 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0SEDGMAN, J 57.4

2 ALLEN, J THOMPSON, D THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0RetHUME, D 58.8

3 HARRIS, C KING, D REW, K 1.0 5.0 6.0 12.0FRICKE, M 57.2

4 HUME, D ALLEN, J MORRIS, N 5.0 1.0 11.0 13.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E 57.7

5 FRICKE, M SEDGMAN, J REW, K 3.0 3.0 14.0 16.0HUME, D 57.2 TKING, D

6 BARKER, B MORRIS, N ALLEN, J 5.0 1.0 19.0 17.0DOYLE, J 56.1

7 SAYFUTDINOV, E SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 21.0 21.0HARRIS, C 57.0

8 SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, J THOMPSON, D 4.0 2.0 25.0 23.0BARKER, B 57.0

9 THOMPSON, D HUME, D MORRIS, N 4.0 2.0 29.0 25.0F/ExcKING, D 58.6

10 MORRIS, N HARRIS, C BARKER, B 3.0 3.0 32.0 28.0DOYLE, J 57.1

11 FRICKE, M SEDGMAN, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0

12 KING, D ALLEN, J HUME, D 2.0 4.0 37.0 35.0F/RemHARRIS, C 57.2

13 FRICKE, M DOYLE, J MORRIS, N 4.0 2.0 41.0 37.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.2

14 ALLEN, J REW, K HUME, D 1.0 5.0 42.0 42.0HARRIS, C 58.4

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E FRICKE, M HARRIS, C 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0F/ExcDOYLE, J
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH WOLVERHAMPTON39.0 51.0 DATE: 01/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 80.0 100.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 1 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 REW, Keynan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 1* 2 R 1 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 BARKER, Benjamin 1 1* 2 1 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 3 2* 0 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 1* F 0 0 1 6 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe R 0 R 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 2 3 2 1 2* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 0 0 3 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 BECKER, Luke 0 1* 1* 3 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

4 DOUGLAS, Ryan 3 2 2 2* 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 3 2 3 0 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 COOK, Zach 2 1* 2* 2* 3 5 10.0 3.0 13.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1* 0 1 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MASTERS, S BARKER, B WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0DOYLE, J 57.1

2 COOK, Z FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0RetHUME, D 57.7

3 KING, D BARKER, B BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0DOUGLAS, R 58.5

4 SAYFUTDINOV, E HUME, D FLINT, L 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0SCHLEIN, Rory 58.4

5 BARKER, B KING, D WORRALL, S 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0MASTERS, S 58.6

6 SCHLEIN, Rory COOK, Z HUME, D 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0FDOYLE, J 57.2

7 DOUGLAS, R BECKER, Luke THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.9

8 KING, D FLINT, L THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 24.0 24.0RetWORRALL, S 58.3

9 COOK, Z BARKER, B KING, D 1.0 5.0 25.0 29.0RetSCHLEIN, Rory 57.8

10 DOUGLAS, R BECKER, Luke HUME, D 3.0 3.0 28.0 32.0DOYLE, J 58.2

11 MASTERS, S WORRALL, S THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 31.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.5

12 COOK, Z KING, D HUME, D 1.0 5.0 32.0 40.0BECKER, Luke 59.0

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E MASTERS, S SCHLEIN, Rory 5.0 1.0 37.0 41.0DOYLE, J 58.2

14 DOUGLAS, R HUME, D BARKER, B 1.0 5.0 38.0 46.0COOK, Z 59.1

15 MASTERS, S DOYLE, J SAYFUTDINOV, E 1.0 5.0 39.0 51.0DOUGLAS, R 58.6
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE IPSWICH55.0 35.0 DATE: 05/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 3 3 3 1 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 BRENNAN, Tom 0 1 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 3 3 0 3 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 2* 1 1 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 3 3 3 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 BLODORN, Norick 3 1 1 2* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 MULFORD, Jake 0 1* 0 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 2 2* 2 0 1 6 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 1* 0 2 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 KING, Daniel 0 0 2 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 2 0 2 0 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 2 3 2 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 0 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 1* 0 1* 1* 4 3.0 3.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J BARKER, B BRENNAN, T 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BEWLEY, D 61.3

2 HUME, D THOMPSON, J MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0BLODORN, N 61.5

3 WRIGHT, C REW, K KING, D 5.0 1.0 11.0 7.0LIDSEY, J 61.5

4 KURTZ, B MULFORD, J THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.7

5 DOYLE, J WRIGHT, C BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 18.0 12.0LIDSEY, J 61.9

6 SAYFUTDINOV, E BRENNAN, T HUME, D 4.0 2.0 22.0 14.0BEWLEY, D 61.0

7 REW, K BLODORN, N KING, D 4.0 2.0 26.0 16.0KURTZ, B 61.5

8 BARKER, B THOMPSON, J MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 29.0 19.0BRENNAN, T 61.6

9 DOYLE, J WRIGHT, C LIDSEY, J 1.0 5.0 30.0 24.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.8

10 KING, D BRENNAN, T REW, K 4.0 2.0 34.0 26.0BEWLEY, D 62.4

11 DOYLE, J BLODORN, N BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 38.0 28.0KURTZ, B 62.1

12 BLODORN, N KING, D HUME, D 5.0 1.0 43.0 29.0LIDSEY, J 63.4

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E BEWLEY, D DOYLE, J 4.0 2.0 47.0 31.0KURTZ, B 62.4

14 REW, K THOMPSON, J MULFORD, J 3.0 3.0 50.0 34.0WRIGHT, C 62.9

15 KURTZ, B DOYLE, J REW, K 5.0 1.0 55.0 35.0LIDSEY, J 63.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER IPSWICH52.0 38.0 DATE: 08/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 1 3 3 2 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 1 2* 1 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 LAWSON, Richard 1 0 1* 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 3 2 2 2* 4 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 MORRIS, Nick 2 3 1 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 2* 2* 0 3 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

7 KEMP, Drew GUEST 3 1* 3 0 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 2* EX 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 BARKER, Benjamin 0 1 EX 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 EX 0 3 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1 2 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 17.0 0.0 17.0

6 HUME, Danyon 1 T 0 1 1 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 0 0 0 1 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0SEDGMAN, J

2 ALLEN, J HUME, D THOMPSON, J 5.0 1.0 9.0 3.0KEMP, Dr.

3 KING, D LAWSON, R REW, K 4.0 2.0 13.0 5.0HARRIS, C

4 MORRIS, N KEMP, Dr. THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 16.0 8.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

5 HARRIS, C BARKER, B LAWSON, R 2.0 4.0 18.0 12.0DOYLE, J

6 SAYFUTDINOV, E SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 22.0 14.0FRICKE, M THUME, D

7 ALLEN, J REW, K KING, D 5.0 1.0 27.0 15.0F/ExcMORRIS, N

8 SEDGMAN, J THOMPSON, J BARKER, B 5.0 1.0 32.0 16.0F/ExcKEMP, Dr.

9 HARRIS, C LAWSON, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 35.0 19.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

10 REW, K SEDGMAN, J KING, D 4.0 2.0 39.0 21.0FRICKE, M

11 DOYLE, J MORRIS, N ALLEN, J 1.0 5.0 40.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 LAWSON, R HUME, D KEMP, Dr. 2.0 4.0 42.0 30.0KING, D

13 FRICKE, M MORRIS, N DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 45.0 33.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E

14 HARRIS, C HUME, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 50.0 34.0ALLEN, J

15 FRICKE, M KING, D SEDGMAN, J 2.0 4.0 52.0 38.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH SHEFFIELD51.0 39.0 DATE: 12/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2 1 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 HUME, Danyon 0 1 1 2 1 5 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 1 2 3 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 BARKER, Benjamin R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 1* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 REW, Keynan 3 2* 1 0 1 2* 1* 7 10.0 3.0 13.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe F 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz 2 3 2 3 3 2 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 KERR, Lewis 1* 2* 3 0 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 ELLIS, Adam 2 2 2 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 BELLEGO, David 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 HOLDER, Jack 1 2 3 0 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 0 1 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1* 0 1 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MUSIELAK, T KERR, L HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0DOYLE, J

2 HOWARTH, K GILKES, D THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0FREW, K

3 ELLIS, A HUME, D BELLEGO, D 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0KING, D

4 REW, K HOLDER, Ja. GILKES, D 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

5 KERR, L KING, D THOMPSON, J 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0MUSIELAK, T

6 HOLDER, Ja. HUME, D HOWARTH, K 4.0 2.0 20.0 16.0DOYLE, J

7 ELLIS, A REW, K BELLEGO, D 4.0 2.0 24.0 18.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

8 HUME, D GILKES, D THOMPSON, J 2.0 4.0 26.0 22.0KERR, L

9 KING, D HOWARTH, K REW, K 2.0 4.0 28.0 26.0HOLDER, J.

10 ELLIS, A HUME, D BELLEGO, D 4.0 2.0 32.0 28.0DOYLE, J

11 MUSIELAK, T REW, K KERR, L 4.0 2.0 36.0 30.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 REW, K ELLIS, A HOWARTH, K 5.0 1.0 41.0 31.0KING, D

13 DOYLE, J SAYFUTDINOV, E HOLDER, Ja. 3.0 3.0 44.0 34.0MUSIELAK, T

14 KING, D REW, K GILKES, D 3.0 3.0 47.0 37.0MUSIELAK, T

15 MUSIELAK, T DOYLE, J HOLDER, Ja. 4.0 2.0 51.0 39.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD IPSWICH51.0 39.0 DATE: 15/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz 3 2 3 1* 0 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 KERR, Lewis 0 1* 3 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 ELLIS, Adam 3 2 0 2* 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 BELLEGO, David 0 1* 1 3 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 HOLDER, Jack 2 3 2 2 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 HOWARTH, Kyle 2* 2* 1* 3 2* 5 10.0 4.0 14.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 3 0 2* 3 5.0 1.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 3 3 0 2* 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 HUME, Danyon 1* 0 1 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

3 KING, Daniel 1* 1 2 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 BARKER, Benjamin 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 2* 3 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

6 REW, Keynan 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1 1 0 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 DOYLE, J HUME, D KERR, L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0MUSIELAK, T 62.7

2 HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0GILKES, D 63.2

3 BARKER, B KING, D BELLEGO, D 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0ELLIS, A 62.3

4 HOLDER, Ja. THOMPSON, D GILKES, D 2.0 4.0 13.0 11.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 61.8

5 ELLIS, A BELLEGO, D HUME, D 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0DOYLE, J 61.6

6 MUSIELAK, T KERR, L REW, K 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 61.7

7 HOWARTH, K KING, D BARKER, B 5.0 1.0 24.0 18.0HOLDER, Ja. 62.7

8 GILKES, D HUME, D THOMPSON, D 5.0 1.0 29.0 19.0KERR, L 62.9

9 SAYFUTDINOV, E BELLEGO, D ELLIS, A 1.0 5.0 30.0 24.0DOYLE, J 62.0

10 KING, D KERR, L BARKER, B 4.0 2.0 34.0 26.0MUSIELAK, T 63.0

11 HOLDER, Ja. HOWARTH, K HUME, D 3.0 3.0 37.0 29.0DOYLE, J 62.9

12 ELLIS, A KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 42.0 30.0HOWARTH, K 63.5

13 HOLDER, Ja. MUSIELAK, T DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 45.0 33.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 51.6

14 HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, D BARKER, B 5.0 1.0 50.0 34.0BELLEGO, D 64.0

15 DOYLE, J ELLIS, A MUSIELAK, T 1.0 5.0 51.0 39.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 51.8
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH PETERBOROUGH52.0 38.0 DATE: 22/06/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 DOYLE, Jason 3 2* 3 3 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 HUME, Danyon 0 3 3 0 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 1* 3 3 3 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 RISS, Erik 0 2 0 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 R 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 REW, Keynan 2* 2* 0 2 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 3 R 1 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2 3 1* 2 2 2 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 COOK, Ben 1* 0 2 1* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin 1 1 1* 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 WORRALL, Ritchie 3 R 2 3 1* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

5 TARASENKO, Vadim 1* 1 2 1* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

6 ANDERSEN, Hans 1 2 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 HAGON, Sam GUEST 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 IVERSEN, N COOK, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0DOYLE, J 56.9

2 REW, K ANDERSEN, H HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0THOMPSON, D 58.3

3 KING, D BASSO, B RISS, E 2.0 4.0 10.0 8.0WORRALL, R 58.4

4 ANDERSEN, H TARASENKO, V THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 56.3

5 RISS, E KING, D COOK, B 3.0 3.0 16.0 14.0IVERSEN, N 57.9

6 DOYLE, J TARASENKO, V HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 21.0 15.0HUME, D 58.0

7 REW, K BASSO, B WORRALL, R 5.0 1.0 26.0 16.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 56.9

8 COOK, B THOMPSON, D HAGON, S 4.0 2.0 30.0 18.0HUME, D 57.9

9 TARASENKO, V IVERSEN, N RISS, E 3.0 3.0 33.0 21.0KING, D 57.5

10 WORRALL, R BASSO, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 36.0 24.0DOYLE, J 56.5

11 IVERSEN, N COOK, B REW, K 3.0 3.0 39.0 27.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0

12 BASSO, B THOMPSON, D ANDERSEN, H 4.0 2.0 43.0 29.0KING, D 57.1

13 IVERSEN, N TARASENKO, V SAYFUTDINOV, E 3.0 3.0 46.0 32.0RetDOYLE, J 58.6

14 REW, K RISS, E ANDERSEN, H 3.0 3.0 49.0 35.0WORRALL, R 58.7

15 IVERSEN, N WORRALL, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 52.0 38.0KING, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH WOLVERHAMPTON47.0 43.0 DATE: 06/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 3 3 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik 0 EX 2 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 3 3 2 4 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1 2* 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 2 2* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 1 R 1* 1 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan F 0 EX 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 3 2 3 1 R 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 1 0 3 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 NICHOLLS, Scott GUEST 1* 2 2 3 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 DOUGLAS, Ryan 2 1* 1* 3 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 2 2 1 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 COOK, Zach 3 1* 0 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 FLINT, Leon 1 R 1 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SAYFUTDINOV, E WORRALL, S RISS, E 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0MASTERS, S 57.2

2 HUME, D FLINT, L THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 4.0 8.0FCOOK, Z 58.8

3 DOUGLAS, R NICHOLLS, S REW, K 3.0 3.0 7.0 11.0KING, D 58.1

4 SCHLEIN, Rory HUME, D FLINT, L 4.0 2.0 11.0 13.0RetDOYLE, J 58.1

5 MASTERS, S REW, K WORRALL, S 4.0 2.0 15.0 15.0KING, D 57.8

6 SCHLEIN, Rory COOK, Z RISS, E 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E

7 NICHOLLS, S DOUGLAS, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0RetDOYLE, J 57.8

8 RISS, E FLINT, L THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 23.0 25.0WORRALL, S 58.6

9 REW, K SCHLEIN, Rory COOK, Z 5.0 1.0 28.0 26.0KING, D 58.1

10 NICHOLLS, S DOUGLAS, R RISS, E 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.2

11 DOYLE, J WORRALL, S THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 33.0 33.0F/ExcMASTERS, S

12 KING, D HUME, D COOK, Z 3.0 3.0 36.0 36.0NICHOLLS, S 57.6

13 DOYLE, J MASTERS, S SCHLEIN, Rory 5.0 1.0 41.0 37.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.8

14 FLINT, L HUME, D REW, K 1.0 5.0 42.0 42.0DOUGLAS, R 58.9

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E NICHOLLS, S MASTERS, S 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0RetDOYLE, J
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD IPSWICH51.0 39.0 DATE: 10/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOLDER, Jack 3 2 3 1* 2 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 KERR, Lewis INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 ELLIS, Adam 3 EX 0 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 1 1 2 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz 3 3 2 2 1* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 HOWARTH, Kyle 3 1 1 2* 1 2* 2* 7 12.0 3.0 15.0

7 GILKES, Daniel 1 0 3 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 1* 3 3 3 3 3 6 16.0 1.0 17.0

2 REW, Keynan 2 2* 0 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 2 2 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 RISS, Erik 0 0 0 1 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 1 0 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 1 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan R 0 1 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 REW, K SAYFUTDINOV, E KERR, L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0F/ExcHOLDER, Ja.

2 HUME, D GILKES, D THOMPSON, D 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0RetHOWARTH, K

3 KING, D PICKERING, J RISS, E 4.0 2.0 11.0 7.0ELLIS, A

4 DOYLE, J HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, D 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0MUSIELAK, T

5 REW, K PICKERING, J ELLIS, A 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E

6 HOLDER, Ja. HUME, D GILKES, D 2.0 4.0 18.0 18.0DOYLE, J

7 KING, D HOWARTH, K RISS, E 4.0 2.0 22.0 20.0MUSIELAK, T

8 HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 27.0 21.0GILKES, D

9 PICKERING, J DOYLE, J ELLIS, A 2.0 4.0 29.0 25.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

10 KING, D HOWARTH, K RISS, E 4.0 2.0 33.0 27.0HOLDER, Ja.

11 MUSIELAK, T REW, K GILKES, D 2.0 4.0 35.0 31.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 HOWARTH, K KING, D HUME, D 5.0 1.0 40.0 32.0ELLIS, A

13 MUSIELAK, T HOLDER, Ja. DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 43.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

14 HOWARTH, K RISS, E HUME, D 5.0 1.0 48.0 36.0PICKERING, J

15 HOLDER, Ja. MUSIELAK, T DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 51.0 39.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

16 HOLDER, Ja. MUSIELAK, T DOYLE, J 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BELLE VUE44.0 46.0 DATE: 13/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 2* 1* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 REW, Keynan 0 2* 3 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2 1 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 RISS, Erik 0 1* R 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 2 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 0 0 0 1 5 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 0 2* 1 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 2 EX 2 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 1* 3 1 1* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 2 1* 1* 2* 4 6.0 3.0 9.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 1* 2 2 3 0 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 2 R 3 1 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1 2* 3 2* 5 11.0 2.0 13.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 1 1* 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BEWLEY, D BLODORN, N REW, K 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.5

2 HUME, D BAILEY, C THOMPSON, D 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0BRENNAN, T 56.7

3 LIDSEY, J WRIGHT, C RISS, E 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0KING, D 57.4

4 KURTZ, B BAILEY, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 11.0 13.0DOYLE, J 57.0

5 KING, D RISS, E BEWLEY, D 3.0 3.0 14.0 16.0F/ExcBLODORN, N 57.6

6 REW, K BRENNAN, T KURTZ, B 5.0 1.0 19.0 17.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 60.1

7 WRIGHT, C LIDSEY, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0DOYLE, J 58.6

8 THOMPSON, D BLODORN, N BAILEY, C 5.0 1.0 27.0 21.0REW, K 61.7

9 BRENNAN, T KING, D RISS, E 1.0 5.0 28.0 26.0RetKURTZ, B 60.0

10 WRIGHT, C LIDSEY, J REW, K 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 59.5

11 BEWLEY, D BLODORN, N HUME, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 32.0DOYLE, J 58.7

12 LIDSEY, J THOMPSON, D KING, D 1.0 5.0 35.0 37.0BRENNAN, T 59.5

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E KURTZ, B BEWLEY, D 5.0 1.0 40.0 38.0DOYLE, J 58.3

14 BRENNAN, T HUME, D THOMPSON, D 1.0 5.0 41.0 43.0WRIGHT, C 60.0

15 DOYLE, J SAYFUTDINOV, E WRIGHT, C 3.0 3.0 44.0 46.0KURTZ, B 58.7

Page 23 02/01/2024



COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE IPSWICH49.0 41.0 DATE: 17/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BEWLEY, Dan 1* 3 3 2 R 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

2 BLODORN, Norick 2 1 3 2* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 0 2 R 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 WRIGHT, Charles 3 0 2 3 T 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 KURTZ, Brady 3 2 2 1* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 BRENNAN, Tom 3 1* 1* 2* 2* 1 6 10.0 4.0 14.0

7 BAILEY, Connor 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 1 3 3 1 2* 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 REW, Keynan 0 3 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 3 1 1 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 RISS, Erik 1* 0 0 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 DOYLE, Jason R 2 3 EX 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 0 1 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1* 2 1* 3 4.0 2.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BLODORN, N BEWLEY, D REW, K 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

2 HUME, D THOMPSON, D BAILEY, C 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0BRENNAN, T

3 KING, D RISS, E LIDSEY, J 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0WRIGHT, C

4 THOMPSON, D BAILEY, C DOYLE, J 4.0 2.0 13.0 11.0RetKURTZ, B

5 LIDSEY, J SAYFUTDINOV, E WRIGHT, C 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0REW, K

6 DOYLE, J BLODORN, N HUME, D 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0BEWLEY, D

7 KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T RISS, E 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0KING, D

8 REW, K THOMPSON, D BAILEY, C 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0BLODORN, N

9 WRIGHT, C HUME, D LIDSEY, J 2.0 4.0 27.0 27.0RetDOYLE, J

10 BLODORN, N KING, D RISS, E 5.0 1.0 32.0 28.0BEWLEY, D

11 KURTZ, B BRENNAN, T REW, K 3.0 3.0 35.0 31.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 BRENNAN, T KING, D HUME, D 5.0 1.0 40.0 32.0LIDSEY, J

13 BEWLEY, D KURTZ, B DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 43.0 35.0ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E

14 BRENNAN, T SAYFUTDINOV, E RISS, E 5.0 1.0 48.0 36.0WRIGHT, C

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E BRENNAN, T BEWLEY, D 1.0 5.0 49.0 41.0RetKING, D TWRIGHT, C
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH PETERBOROUGH54.0 36.0 DATE: 20/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 4 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 REW, Keynan 0 0 2 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 3 2 3 2* 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

4 RISS, Erik R EX 1* 1* 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2* 0 1 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 3 2* 1* 0 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2 1* 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1* 2 3 2 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin 3 2 F 2 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 COOK, Ben 1 1* 0 3 F 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 TARASENKO, Vadim 1 2 3 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 MOUNTAIN, Connor 1 1* 1* 0 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

7 HAGON, Sam 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 IVERSEN, N WORRALL, R REW, K 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.3

2 HUME, D MOUNTAIN, C HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0THOMPSON, D 58.4

3 KING, D COOK, B RISS, E 2.0 4.0 10.0 8.0RetBASSO, B 57.9

4 THOMPSON, D TARASENKO, V HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0DOYLE, J 56.7

5 WORRALL, R IVERSEN, N RISS, E 3.0 3.0 18.0 12.0F/ExcKING, D 57.7

6 TARASENKO, V MOUNTAIN, C REW, K 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.1

7 BASSO, B COOK, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0DOYLE, J 57.5

8 REW, K THOMPSON, D HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0WORRALL, R 58.5

9 KING, D RISS, E BASSO, B 3.0 3.0 30.0 24.0FTARASENKO, V 57.7

10 BASS, B REW, K COOK, B 4.0 2.0 34.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0

11 WORRALL, R HUME, D IVERSEN, N 4.0 2.0 38.0 28.0DOYLE, J 57.9

12 BASSO, B MOUNTAIN, C THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 41.0 31.0KING, D 58.2

13 DOYLE, J TARASENKO, V IVERSEN, N 5.0 1.0 46.0 32.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.4

14 HUME, D RISS, E MOUNTAIN, C 3.0 3.0 49.0 35.0COOK, B 59.1

15 KING, D WORRALL, R COOK, B 5.0 1.0 54.0 36.0FDOYLE, J 58.2
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER IPSWICH37.0 53.0 DATE: 31/07/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 1 2 1 3 1 0 6 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 0 0 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 BATCHELOR, Troy 0 1* 1* 0 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

4 HARRIS, Chris 2 2 2 2 1 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

5 LAWSON, Richard 1 3 2 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 0 0 1* 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 KEMP, Drew 3 0 3 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 3 3 2* 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 REW, Keynan 0 0 2 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2 2 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 RISS, Erik 1 R R R 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 1 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1* 2* 1* 2* 3 5 9.0 4.0 13.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SAYFUTDINOV, E FRICKE, M REW, K 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0SEDGMAN, J

2 HUME, D THOMPSON, D ALLEN, J 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0KEMP, Dr.

3 HARRIS, C RISS, E BATCHELOR, T 2.0 4.0 9.0 9.0KING, D

4 THOMPSON, D LAWSON, R KEMP, Dr. 1.0 5.0 10.0 14.0DOYLE, J

5 HARRIS, C BATCHELOR, T REW, K 3.0 3.0 13.0 17.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

6 FRICKE, M HUME, D SEDGMAN, J 2.0 4.0 15.0 21.0DOYLE, J

7 KING, D FRICKE, M RISS, E 4.0 2.0 19.0 23.0RetLAWSON, R

8 REW, K THOMPSON, D SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 26.0KEMP, Dr.

9 HARRIS, C BATCHELOR, T HUME, D 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0DOYLE, J

10 KING, D SEDGMAN, J RISS, E 4.0 2.0 29.0 31.0RetFRICKE, M

11 LAWSON, R REW, K ALLEN, J 2.0 4.0 31.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 THOMPSON, D KEMP, Dr. BATCHELOR, T 1.0 5.0 32.0 40.0KING, D

13 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M LAWSON, R 1.0 5.0 33.0 45.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

14 HARRIS, C ALLEN, J RISS, E 3.0 3.0 36.0 48.0RetTHOMPSON, D

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E HARRIS, C FRICKE, M 1.0 5.0 37.0 53.0DOYLE, J
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN IPSWICH40.0 50.0 DATE: 03/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAGUTA, Artem 2 1* 3 1 3 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 JORGENSEN, Thomas R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin GUEST 3 R 2 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 BREUM, Emil 1 1 1* 1 0 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 KLINDT, Nicolai 2 3 3 2 0 2* 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 LAMBERT, Simon 1* 0 0 0 1 5 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 ROWE, Anders 2 1* 2 0 2 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 2* 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 RISS, Erik R 2* 2 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 2 2 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1* 0 3 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 1 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 0 0 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1 0 1* 2* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAGUTA, A LAMBERT, S RISS, E 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E

2 ROWE, An THOMPSON, D LAMBERT, S 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0HUME, D

3 KING, D BREUM, E REW, K 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0BASSO, B

4 KLINDT, N ROWE, An HUME, D 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0DOYLE, J

5 RISS, E BREUM, E BASSO, B 1.0 5.0 13.0 17.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E

6 ROWE, An LAGUTA, A THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 16.0 20.0DOYLE, J

7 KING, D REW, K LAMBERT, S 3.0 3.0 19.0 23.0KLINDT, N

8 RISS, E THOMPSON, D ROWE, An 3.0 3.0 22.0 26.0KLINDT, N

9 BASSO, B BREUM, E HUME, D 3.0 3.0 25.0 29.0DOYLE, J

10 KING, D BREUM, E REW, K 4.0 2.0 29.0 31.0LAGUTA, A

11 KLINDT, N RISS, E LAMBERT, S 2.0 4.0 31.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 ROWE, An HUME, D BASSO, B 2.0 4.0 33.0 39.0RetKING, D

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E LAGUTA, A KLINDT, N 1.0 5.0 34.0 44.0DOYLE, J

14 THOMPSON, D LAMBERT, S BREUM, E 1.0 5.0 35.0 49.0REW, K

15 KLINDT, N DOYLE, J KING, D 5.0 1.0 40.0 50.0LAGUTA, A
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH IPSWICH43.0 47.0 DATE: 07/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 79.0 101.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris 0 1 2* 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 TARASENKO, Vadim R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin 3 2 1* 3 2 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

4 COOK, Ben 2* 0 0 2 3 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 2* 3 1 0 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 WOJDYLO, Patryk 2 3 3 1 3 0 0 7 12.0 0.0 12.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 1 0 2 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 RISS, Erik 2* 1 3 2* 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

3 KING, Daniel 1 2 1 2 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 1 2 3 2* 1 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 0 0 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan 1 0 1 1* 2 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 RISS, E JENKINS, J HARRIS, C 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

2 WOJDYLO, P THOMPSON, D JENKINS, J 2.0 4.0 3.0 9.0HUME, D

3 COOK, B KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 10.0BASSO, B

4 IVERSEN, N DOYLE, J THOMPSON, D 5.0 1.0 13.0 11.0WOJDYLO, P

5 BASSO, B RISS, E COOK, B 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

6 DOYLE, J HARRIS, C HUME, D 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0WOJDYLO, P

7 KING, D WOJDYLO, P REW, K 4.0 2.0 23.0 19.0IVERSEN, N

8 JENKINS, J THOMPSON, D COOK, B 2.0 4.0 25.0 23.0RISS, E

9 COOK, B BASSO, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0DOYLE, J

10 HARRIS, C KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0WOJDYLO, P

11 RISS, E IVERSEN, N JENKINS, J 1.0 5.0 34.0 32.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 KING, D THOMPSON, D WOJDYLO, P 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0BASSO, B

13 DOYLE, J HARRIS, C IVERSEN, N 1.0 5.0 38.0 40.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

14 THOMPSON, D HUME, D WOJDYLO, P 3.0 3.0 41.0 43.0COOK, B

15 BASSO, B DOYLE, J IVERSEN, N 2.0 4.0 43.0 47.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH KING'S LYNN51.0 39.0 DATE: 10/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 1* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 REW, Keynan R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 KING, Daniel 1 3 3 2* R 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 RISS, Erik 3 2* 2 2* 0 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2 3 3 2 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 HUME, Danyon EX 3 1* F 1 3 2 7 10.0 1.0 11.0

7 THOMPSON, Dan INJURED N 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAGUTA, Artem 2 EX R 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 JORGENSEN, Thomas R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin GUEST 2 2 1* 1 M 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 MOUNTAIN, Connor GUEST 0 1 1* 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 KLINDT, Nicolai 3 2 3 EX 2 3 2 7 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 LAMBERT, Simon 1* 2 1* 1 2 0 3 7 10.0 2.0 12.0

7 HAGON, Sam GUEST 1* R 1 0 1* 5 3.0 2.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAGUTA, A LAMBERT, S HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0F/ExcSAYFUTDINOV, E 55.0

2 LAMBERT, S HAGON, S THOMPSON, D 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0F/NsHUME, D 58.4

3 BASSO, B KING, D MOUNTAIN, C 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0RISS, E 57.2

4 DOYLE, J HUME, D HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0RetKLINDT, N 56.8

5 RISS, E MOUNTAIN, C LAGUTA, A 5.0 1.0 18.0 12.0F/ExcKING, D

6 KLINDT, N LAMBERT, S No Rider 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.2

7 BASSO, B MOUNTAIN, C HUME, D 3.0 3.0 24.0 18.0FDOYLE, J 57.4

8 RISS, E HAGON, S No Rider 2.0 4.0 26.0 22.0KLINDT, N 57.5

9 RISS, E LAMBERT, S KLINDT, N 5.0 1.0 31.0 23.0ExcKING, D 57.9

10 KLINDT, N BASSO, B No Rider 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0

11 LAMBERT, S HUME, D LAGUTA, A 4.0 2.0 38.0 28.0RetDOYLE, J 56.6

12 KING, D BASSO, B LAMBERT, S 5.0 1.0 43.0 29.0HUME, D 57.9

13 DOYLE, J SAYFUTDINOV, E HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 46.0 32.0KLINDT, N 57.1

14 HUME, D MOUNTAIN, C RISS, E 2.0 4.0 48.0 36.0LAMBERT, S

15 KLINDT, N HAGON, S KING, D 3.0 3.0 51.0 39.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E MBASSO, B
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 16/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: POSTPONED AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE MONMORE GREEN

WOLVERHAMPTON IPSWICH46.0 44.0 DATE: 21/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam R 2 3 1* 1 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 WORRALL, Steven 3 1* 1* 1 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 BECKER, Luke 3 0 2 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 DOUGLAS, Ryan 2* 2 1* 3 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 2 3 1 2 R 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 COOK, Zach 2 2* 0 2* 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

7 FLINT, Leon R 1* 2 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 2* 3 2* 5 12.0 2.0 14.0

2 RISS, Erik 1* 1 3 3 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 1 0 2 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 1 0 EX 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 0 3 6 15.0 0.0 15.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 0 EX 2 1 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason GUEST 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SAYFUTDINOV, E RISS, E MASTERS, S 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetWORRALL, S 56.6

2 COOK, Z EDWARDS, Ja FLINT, L 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0RetHUME, D 57.8

3 DOUGLAS, R KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0BECKER, Luke 56.5

4 SCHELDE, F FLINT, L HUME, D 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0DOYLE, J 56.1

5 DOUGLAS, R RISS, E BECKER, Luke 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0

6 MASTERS, S WORRALL, S EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0DOYLE, J 56.2

7 COOK, Z REW, K KING, D 5.0 1.0 23.0 19.0SCHLEIN, Rory 57.1

8 FLINT, L WORRALL, S EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 26.0 22.0RISS, E 57.4

9 BECKER, Luke DOUGLAS, R HUME, D 3.0 3.0 29.0 25.0F/ExcDOYLE, J 56.6

10 KING, D WORRALL, S REW, K 4.0 2.0 33.0 27.0MASTERS, S

11 SAYFUTDINOV, E SCHLEIN, Rory COOK, Z 1.0 5.0 34.0 32.0DOYLE, J 57.4

12 HUME, D KING, D BECKER, Luke 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0FLINT, L 57.8

13 SCHLEIN, Rory MASTERS, S DOYLE, J 3.0 3.0 40.0 38.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.3

14 COOK, Z HUME, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 45.0 39.0F/ExcDOUGLAS, R

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E MASTERS, S SCHLEIN, Rory 1.0 5.0 46.0 44.0RetDOYLE, J 58.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH LEICESTER51.0 39.0 DATE: 24/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 104.0 76.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil EX 3 3 3 2* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

2 RISS, Erik 2 0 1 2* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 0 3 2 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 REW, Keynan 1 1 2* 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

6 HUME, Danyon 3 0 0 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason 1 2* 0 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max 3 3 2 3 1 1 6 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 WORRALL, Ritchie 1 2* 2* 1* T 5 6.0 3.0 9.0

3 LAWSON, Richard 2 2 1 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 SEDGMAN, Justin 0 1* 0 3 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 COOK, Craig 1 2 EX 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

6 ALLEN, Jake 2 1* 1 0 R 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 KEMP, Drew 0 EX 3 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 RISS, E WORRALL, R SAYFUTDINOV, E 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0ExcFRICKE, M 57.1

2 ALLEN, J EDWARDS, Ja KEMP, Dr. 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0HUME, D 58.1

3 LAWSON, R REW, K SEDGMAN, J 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0KING, D 57.0

4 EDWARDS, Ja COOK, C KEMP, Dr. 5.0 1.0 15.0 9.0F/ExcDOYLE, J 57.7

5 WORRALL, R REW, K KING, D 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0FRICKE, M 57.6

6 COOK, C ALLEN, J RISS, E 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.7

7 LAWSON, R SEDGMAN, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0DOYLE, J 59.9

8 WORRALL, R RISS, E EDWARDS, Ja 1.0 5.0 23.0 25.0KEMP, Dr. 58.0

9 REW, K ALLEN, J COOK, C 5.0 1.0 28.0 26.0F/ExcKING, D

10 RISS, E LAWSON, R SEDGMAN, J 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.8

11 FRICKE, M WORRALL, R EDWARDS, Ja 3.0 3.0 36.0 30.0DOYLE, J 57.7

12 KING, D LAWSON, R HUME, D 2.0 4.0 38.0 34.0FRICKE, M 58.1

13 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M ALLEN, J 5.0 1.0 43.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.3

14 REW, K HUME, D KEMP, Dr. 3.0 3.0 46.0 38.0SEDGMAN, J 58.1

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E FRICKE, M ALLEN, J 5.0 1.0 51.0 39.0DOYLE, J 57.6 TWORRALL, R
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COMPETITION K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO

PETERBOROUGH IPSWICH48.0 42.0 DATE: 28/08/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 81.0 99.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAGUTA, Artem 0 1 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

2 HARRIS, Chris 3 3 1* 3 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

3 BASSO, Benjamin 3 0 1* 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 TARASENKO, Vadim 1 1 2 1 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian 3 2 1* 1 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

6 COOK, Ben 3 1 2 3 2* 1 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

7 JENKINS, Jordan 1 0 2 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 3 2* 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

2 RISS, Erik 1* 2* 3 R 0 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 1 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

4 REW, Keynan 0 3 1* 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2 2 3 3 2 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 HUME, Danyon 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 BOUGHEN, Ashton GUEST R 0 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SAYFUTDINOV, E RISS, E LAGUTA, A 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0HARRIS, C 59.8

2 HUME, D JENKINS, J BOUGHEN, A 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0RetCOOK, B 60.2

3 KING, D TARASENKO, V REW, K 4.0 2.0 11.0 7.0BASSO, B 59.7

4 DOYLE, J COOK, B HUME, D 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0IVERSEN, N 59.9

5 RISS, E TARASENKO, V BASSO, B 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 60.2

6 DOYLE, J LAGUTA, A BOUGHEN, A 4.0 2.0 20.0 16.0HARRIS, C 60.1

7 IVERSEN, N KING, D JENKINS, J 2.0 4.0 22.0 20.0REW, K 61.4

8 JENKINS, J HARRIS, C BOUGHEN, A 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0RISS, E 61.3

9 TARASENKO, V BASSO, B HUME, D 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0DOYLE, J 60.4

10 KING, D REW, K LAGUTA, A 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0HARRIS, C 60.8

11 COOK, B IVERSEN, N RISS, E 3.0 3.0 34.0 32.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 60.7

12 KING, D TARASENKO, V BOUGHEN, A 4.0 2.0 38.0 34.0COOK, B 60.8

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E IVERSEN, N LAGUTA, A 1.0 5.0 39.0 39.0DOYLE, J 60.5

14 COOK, B REW, K HUME, D 5.0 1.0 44.0 40.0BASSO, B 61.1

15 DOYLE, J COOK, B RISS, E 4.0 2.0 48.0 42.0HARRIS, C 60.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SADDLEBOW STADIUM

KING'S LYNN IPSWICH44.0 46.0 DATE: 04/09/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE 83.0 97.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAMBERT, Robert 2 3 3 R 3 1 3 7 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 KLINDT, Nicolai R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BREUM, Emil INJURED R 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 MOUNTAIN, Connor GUEST 2 0 1 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 PALM TOFT, Micheal 0 1* 1 R 0 5 2.0 1.0 3.0

6 LAMBERT, Simon 1* 3 2 2 2 2* 3 7 15.0 2.0 17.0

7 ROWE, Anders 2* 3 1 1 0 2* 6 9.0 2.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 2 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 HUME, Danyon 0 1 2 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 3 3 1 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 RISS, Erik 1 R 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2 2 3 2* 1* 5 10.0 2.0 12.0

6 REW, Keynan 1 1* 2* 2* 0 EX 6 6.0 3.0 9.0

7 BOUGHEN, Ashton GUEST 0 0 0 1 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAMBERT, Rob. LAMBERT, S HUME, D 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.4

2 ROWE, An REW, K BOUGHEN, A 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0LAMBERT, S 58.9

3 MOUNTAIN, C RISS, E BREUM, E 2.0 4.0 10.0 8.0RetKING, D 60.0

4 DOYLE, J REW, K PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0ROWE, An 58.6

5 LAMBERT, S HUME, D MOUNTAIN, C 2.0 4.0 15.0 15.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.9

6 DOYLE, J ROWE, An BOUGHEN, A 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0LAMBERT, Rob. 58.3

7 LAMBERT, S PALM TOFT, M RISS, E 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0RetKING, D 58.9

8 HUME, D ROWE, An BOUGHEN, A 4.0 2.0 26.0 22.0LAMBERT, Rob. 58.2

9 REW, K MOUNTAIN, C BREUM, E 1.0 5.0 27.0 27.0DOYLE, J 59.2

10 LAMBERT, S RISS, E LAMBERT, Rob. 2.0 4.0 29.0 31.0RetKING, D 59.0

11 REW, K PALM TOFT, M ROWE, An 1.0 5.0 30.0 36.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 58.8

12 LAMBERT, S KING, D REW, K 5.0 1.0 35.0 37.0LAMBERT, Rob. 59.0

13 DOYLE, J LAMBERT, Rob. PALM TOFT, M 1.0 5.0 36.0 42.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 59.2

14 ROWE, An BOUGHEN, A REW, K 5.0 1.0 41.0 43.0F/ExcLAMBERT, S 60.1

15 SAYFUTDINOV, E DOYLE, J PALM TOFT, M 3.0 3.0 44.0 46.0LAMBERT, Rob. 59.7
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COMPETITION K.O.C. FINAL 1st LEGVENUE OWLERTON

SHEFFIELD IPSWICH48.0 42.0 DATE: 11/09/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max GUEST 0 1 1* 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 3 3 2 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 3 3 1 2 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 1 2* 3 3 2 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

5 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz 1 3 2 3 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 NEWMAN, Kyle 2 1 0 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason 1* 0 1 1* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 1 0 3 2 3 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

2 RISS, Erik 3 1 2 1 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

3 KING, Daniel 2 2 3 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 HUME, Danyon 0 0 0 2 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 2* 2 2 1* 1 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

6 REW, Keynan 3 3 0 F 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOWARTH, K SAYFUTDINOV, E FRICKE, M 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0RISS, E

2 NEWMAN, K EDWARDS, Ja THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0REW, K

3 KING, D PICKERING, J HUME, D 4.0 2.0 9.0 9.0HOLDER, C

4 DOYLE, J MUSIELAK, T EDWARDS, Ja 1.0 5.0 10.0 14.0REW, K

5 PICKERING, J RISS, E SAYFUTDINOV, E 5.0 1.0 15.0 15.0HOLDER, C

6 DOYLE, J FRICKE, M REW, K 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0HOWARTH, K

7 KING, D NEWMAN, K HUME, D 4.0 2.0 23.0 19.0MUSIELAK, T

8 RISS, E EDWARDS, Ja THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0HOWARTH, K

9 DOYLE, J HOLDER, Ja. REW, K 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0F/ExcPICKERING, J

10 HOWARTH, K FRICKE, M HUME, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0KING, D

11 MUSIELAK, T RISS, E NEWMAN, K 2.0 4.0 36.0 30.0SAYFUTDINOV, E

12 HOLDER, Ja. EDWARDS, Ja REW, K 3.0 3.0 39.0 33.0KING, D

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E DOYLE, J FRICKE, M 3.0 3.0 42.0 36.0MUSIELAK, T

14 HUME, D NEWMAN, K THOMPSON, J 4.0 2.0 46.0 38.0PICKERING, J

15 PICKERING, J DOYLE, J MUSIELAK, T 2.0 4.0 48.0 42.0SAYFUTDINOV, E
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COMPETITION K.O.C. FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH SHEFFIELD55.0 35.0 DATE: 14/09/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 2 3 3 2* 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 HUME, Danyon 1* R 3 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2 3 3 1 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

4 RISS, Erik 0 1* 1 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 DOYLE, Jason 3 3 3 3 4 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 REW, Keynan 3 0 1 2* 3 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

7 THOMPSON, Joe GUEST 2* 0 0 3 2.0 1.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FRICKE, Max GUEST 3 3 2 0 0 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

2 HOWARTH, Kyle 0 0 1* 1* 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

3 HOLDER, Chris 2 2 2 R 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

4 PICKERING, Josh 1* 0 1* 2 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

5 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz 2 2 2 1 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 NEWMAN, Kyle GUEST 0 1* 0 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 EDWARDS, Jason 1 1* 2 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SAYFUTDINOV, E HUME, D HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0FRICKE, M 56.0

2 THOMPSON, J EDWARDS, Ja NEWMAN, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0REW, K 57.3

3 HOLDER, C PICKERING, J RISS, E 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0KING, D 56.1

4 MUSIELAK, T EDWARDS, Ja REW, K 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0DOYLE, J 56.2

5 KING, D RISS, E HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0FRICKE, M 57.5

6 MUSIELAK, T NEWMAN, K HUME, D 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0RetSAYFUTDINOV, E 56.7

7 HOLDER, C REW, K PICKERING, J 4.0 2.0 24.0 18.0DOYLE, J 56.3

8 EDWARDS, Ja HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 27.0 21.0HUME, D 57.5

9 MUSIELAK, T RISS, E NEWMAN, K 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0KING, D 56.6

10 HOLDER, C PICKERING, J HUME, D 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 56.6

11 FRICKE, M HOWARTH, K THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 37.0 29.0DOYLE, J 56.0

12 REW, K EDWARDS, Ja HOLDER, C 5.0 1.0 42.0 30.0RetKING, D 56.7

13 SAYFUTDINOV, E MUSIELAK, T FRICKE, M 5.0 1.0 47.0 31.0DOYLE, J 56.6

14 PICKERING, J RISS, E NEWMAN, K 4.0 2.0 51.0 33.0REW, K 57.5

15 MUSIELAK, T KING, D FRICKE, M 4.0 2.0 55.0 35.0SAYFUTDINOV, E 57.0
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF S-FINAL 1st LEGVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE IPSWICH0.0 0.0 DATE: 18/09/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUE PLAY OFF S-FINAL 1st LEGVENUE FOXHALL STADIUM

IPSWICH BELLE VUE54.0 36.0 DATE: 21/09/2023

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SAYFUTDINOV, Emil 3 3 3 3 2 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 HUME, Danyon 1 1 1 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 KING, Daniel 3 2* 3 2 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 RISS, Erik 1 3 1 1* 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 HARRIS, Chris GUEST 3 3 1* 2* 1* 5 10.0 3.0 13.0

6 REW, Keynan 2 2* 0 2 1* 2 6 9.0 2.0 11.0

7 SMITH, Jack GUEST EX 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KURTZ, Brady 2 1 3 1 3 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 WRIGHT, Charles R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 LIDSEY, Jaimon 0 2 3 0 3 0 6 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 BRENNAN, Tom 2 0 1* 2 3 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

